
2024  Fall Tournament Weekends Weekend dates are approximate please contact host for exact tournament dates

1st Weekend

8/30/2024

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Arizona 3 VCU hotel, $$ Haley Walz hjwalz@arizona.edu

Bethune Cookman 3 SC State hotel 8/2 Brittany Williams Williamsb@cookman.edu

Bowling Green 3-4 hotel possible return Danijela Tomic dtomic@bgsu.edu

Charlotte 4 hotel 8/2 Karen Weatherington weatherington@charlotte.edu

FGCU 3 hotel 10/3 Kate Morrell kmorrell@fgcu.edu

Furman 3 can discuss Chad Callihan chad.callihan@fueman.edu

Georgia Tech 4 negot Claudio Pinheiro cpinheiro@athletics.gatech.edu

GW (DC Challenge) 1 Gtown,American, George Mason, Howard Katie Reifert kreifert@gwu.edu

Idaho State 3 SDSU, Cal Northridge $5k, 30 rooms, return or bus Sean Carter seancarter@isu.edu

Illinois St 3 Cent MI, Lindenwood hotels & return Allie mattes acmatte@ilstu.edu

Memphis 2 teams hotels Kassie Kadera kckadera@memphis.edu full

Northern Illinois Univ 2-3 Milwaukee hotel 10/2 Mackenzie Rombach mrombach@niu.edu

OHIO 4 Wright St, App St, EkU hotel Steve Jones sjones@ohio.edu

SEMO 3-4 hotel 9/2 Julie Yankus jyankus@semo.edu

South Alabama 4 hotels Hannah Barrett hannahbarrett@southalabama.edu

Southern Miss 1 NW St, Southern Univ hotels/return Kyle Breibarth kyle.breibarth@usm.edu

Towson 3-5 hotel DonMetil dmetil@towson.edu

Uconn 2 PFW(INT), Sacred Heart hotel 10/2 Peter Netisingha peter.netisingha@uconn.edu

UNLV 4 Pacific TD Elaini Kollias Elaini.Kollias@unlv.edu

U of New Mexico 3 N . Dakota, UC Irvine return, poss hotel/$$ Colllin Tate ctate23@unm.edu full

Wyoming 4 Tx Tech $$ Becky Baker rstewar6@uwyo.edu

2nd Weekend Status

9/6/2024

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email

Akron/Cleveland st 1 Wyoming hotel 10/2 Tyson Norton tnorton@uakron.edu

Cal St Bakersfield 3 hotel Giovana Melo gmelo@csub.edu

Charleston  So 3 hotel 10/2 Carry Brown cbrown@csuniv.edu

Charlotte 4 hotel 8/2 Karen Weatherington weatherington@charlotte.edu

Duqesne/Robert Morris 4 hotel Hunter Rock rockh@duq.edu full
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EKU 4 hotels Macy Reihing Macy.reihing@eku.edu

Georgia Southern 3 Clemson negot Efrain enegron@georgiasouthern.edu

Houston Christian 3 hotel Trent Herman therman@hc.edu

McNeese State 3-4 Alcorn St hotel Sasha Karelov skarelov@mcneese.edu

Oregon State 4 $$/return Peter Manguiat peter.manguiat@oregonstate.edu

Southern Utah 3 $$ Kacey Nady kaceynady@suu.edu

UT Arlington 4 negot Emily DeWalt emily.dewalt@uta.edu

UT Chattanooga 4 TSU hotel 8/2 Julie Torbett Thomas juie-torbettthomas@utc.edu full

UTEP 2 SELU hotel, $$, TBA Ben Wallis bkwallis@utep.edu

Univ of Northern Colorado 4 hotel 10/3 Lyndsey Oates lyndsey.oates@unco.edu

Univ of Virginia 3 hotel 8/3 Shannon Wells shannonwells@virginia.edu

West Georga 3 GA State hotel Kara Hellmann khellmann@westga.edu

Wisconsin Green Bay 2 Katie Adams Adamsk@uwgb.edu

 

  

Status

3rd Weekend

9/13/2024

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email

Campbell 3 2 teams hotel 8/2 Greg Goral goral@campbell.edu

Coastal Carolina 4 $$ Susan Clements sclements@coastal.edu

JMU 4 High Pt, WMU hotel/cash Charlie Condron condrocv@jmu.edu

Lindenwood 4 hotel 10/2 Tyler Fenton tfenton@lindenwood.edu

Maryland 4 1-top 75 RPI $$ Adam Hughes anh@umd.edu

Memphis hotels Kassie Kadera kckadera@memphis.edu full

Northern Arizona 3 2 teams hotel, $$ poss return Rachel Dunlap rachel.dunlap@nau.edu

Oakland 4 hotel 10/2 Krista Rice kkrice@oakland.edu

Missouri 3-4  $$ Arielle Wilson a.wilson@missouri.edu

Ole Miss 4 FGCU $10k Taylor Gregory gregoryt@olemiss.edu

San Jose State 3 Utah Tech hotel 10/2 Melissa Batie-Smoose melissa.batie-smoose@sjsu.edu

Santa Clara 3 negot Aylene Ilkson aikson@scu.edu

SIUE 4 Murray hotels Kendall Palus kpaulus@siue.edu

Siena College 4 Simone Asque-Favia sasque@siena.edu

South Dakota 1 2 teams hotel,$, return Michael Runde Michael.runde@usd.edu

TN Tech 3 W. GA, Nicholls St hotel Jeannette Phillips jwaldo@tntech.edu

Texas A&M 4 Jen Woods jfiorenza@athletics.tamu.edu
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Towson 3-5 hotel DonMetil dmetil@towson.edu

Troy 3-4 hotel Josh Lauer jlauer@troy.edu

Tulane 2 Mississippi St 30 rooms Jordana Price coachprice@tulane.edu full

UCONN 4 Albany, Dartmouth hotel 10/2 Peter Netisingha peter.netisingha@uconn.edu full

UNLV 4  N. TX, Cal Poly SLO $$ and hotel Elaini Kollias elaini.kollias@unlv.edu

Univ of Washington 4 $$ Phil Noyes pnoyes@uw.edu

Western Kentucky 4 Marquette, Dayton  hotel 10/2 Kristi Griffin kristi.griffin@wku.edu

 

4th Weekend

9/20/2024

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email

Abilene Christian 3 hotels Ijeoma Moronu ish07a@acu.edu

Arizona 3  hotel, $$ Haley Walz hjwalz@arizona.edu

Arizona State 3 Memphis negot JJ Van Niel jvanniel@asu.edu

Charlotte 4 hotel 8/2 Karen Weatherington weatherington@charlotte.edu

Dartmouth 4 2 teams hotel Kevin Campbell kevin.campbell@dartmouth.edu

Duqesne/Robert Morris 4 Cedentral Michigan hotel 10/2 Hunter Rock rockh@duq.edu full

FGCU 3 USF hotel 10/3 Kate Morrell kmorrell@fgcu.edu

Georgia Southern 3  negot Efrain enegron@georgiasouthern.edu

Morehead 4 hotel 8/2 Jason McCown j.mccown@moreheadstate.edu

New Mexico State 3 Arizona negot Mike Jordan micjordan@nmsu.edu

New Orleans/Tulane 1 Ark Pine Bluff 30 hotel rooms Ashley Preston apresto1@uno.edu

Northern Illinois Univ 2-3 hotel 10/2 Mackenzie Rombach mrombach@niu.edu

Northern Kentucky 1 Xavier hotel 10/2 Liz Hart harte5@nku.edu

Ohio hotels Steve Jones sjones@ohio.edu

San Jose State 3 Saint Marys hotel 10/2 Melissa Batie-Smoose melissa.batie-smoose@sjsu.edu

SIUE 4 Murray St hotels kendall Paulus kpaulus@siue.edu

South Dakota State 2 Toledo hotel 12/3 Dan Georgalas dan.georgalas@sdstate.edu

Southern Utah 2 $$ Kacey Nady kaceynady@suu.edu

UMKC 3 hotel 10/2 Will McCall wmccall@umkc.edu

Univ of Northern Iowa 4 negot Bobbi Petersen bobbi.petersen@uni.edu

UT Arlington 4 negot Emily DeWalt emily.dewalt@uta.edu

Univ of Virginia 3 hotel 8/3 Shannon Wells shannonwells@virginia.edu

Wyoming 4 Tx Tech $$ Becky Baker rstewar6@uwyo.edu
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